

03.11.2025

Ld Presiding Officer is on leave today.

Present: Sh R K Jain Ld counsel for the plaintiff.

Son of defendant in person.

As per instructions, put up for purpose already fixed on **12.01.2026**.

(Reader)
THC, Delhi
03.11.2025.